
PA Nationality Region Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Africa

East Asia

Europe

Latin America/Caribbean

Near East/South Asia 3,033

400

983

776

6,219

11,411

1,151

155

133

193

2,142

3,774

368

33

20

166

776

1,363

232

18

47

91

1,103

1,491

421

15

47

87

963

1,533

302

38

44

52

479

915

105

90

16

61

272

96

10

39

38

100

283

74

14

103

21

165

377

97

32

147

10

119

405

101

28

176

69

224

598

86

56

137

33

87

399

1

1

                    Refugee Arrivals by Region

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY
2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)

Data as of 10/5/2021 12:47:17 PM


