## Refugee Arrivals by Region

													Grand
PA Nationality Region	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Total
Grand Total	1	399	598	405	377	283	272	915	1,533	1,491	1,363	3,774	11,411
Africa		87	224	119	165	100	61	479	963	1,103	776	2,142	6,219
East Asia		33	69	10	21	38	16	52	87	91	166	193	776
Europe		137	176	147	103	39	90	44	47	47	20	133	983
Latin America/Caribbean	1	56	28	32	14	10		38	15	18	33	155	400
Near East/South Asia		86	101	97	74	96	105	302	421	232	368	1,151	3,033

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 10/5/2021 12:47:17 PM